
Tournament Semi-Final Blue: 57
3/24/13 Gold: 49

2 Point FG's 3 Point FG's All FG's Free Throws

Blue Team # Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Rebnds Fouls Points

Cowan, Justin 1 2 5 2 6 4 11 3 4 4 1 13
Moore, Juston 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 7 3 8
Wieneke, Bill 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 0 3
Dudley, Lance 4 1 3 2 8 3 11 4 4 4 1 12
Glover, Mark 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shene, Michael 6 5 9 0 0 5 9 7 12 9 3 17
Davis, Brian 7 2 3 0 1 2 4 0 1 3 1 4
Adair, Larry 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0

Team Totals 15 29 4 15 19 44 15 22 31 11 57

2 Point Field Goal % 51.7%
3 Point Field Goal % 26.7%
Overall Field Goal % 43.2%
Free Throw % 68.2%

2 Point FG's 3 Point FG's All FG's Free Throws

Gold Team # Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Rebnds Fouls Points

Decanini, Paul 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2
Dant, Steve 2 0 5 3 6 3 11 0 0 5 3 9
Demling, Gary 3 0 1 1 3 1 4 0 0 3 2 3
Gagel, Todd 4 3 6 1 1 4 7 0 0 3 4 9
Taylor, David 5 1 9 1 4 2 13 6 10 2 4 11
Mooney, Rob 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Latkovski, Dominic 7 3 5 1 4 4 9 2 2 6 0 11
Simpson, Phil 8 1 2 0 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 4

Team Totals 8 28 7 19 15 47 12 16 23 15 49

2 Point Field Goal % 28.6%
3 Point Field Goal % 36.8%
Overall Field Goal % 31.9%
Free Throw % 75.0%



Tournament Semi-Final Purple: 56
3/24/13 Orange: 47

2 Point FG's 3 Point FG's All FG's Free Throws

Purple Team # Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Rebnds Fouls Points

Gorter, Tom 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
Casey, Chuck 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
Watson, David 3 1 1 5 8 6 9 5 7 3 1 22
Huff, Roger 4 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2
Pahler, Jim 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
Gruneisen, Mike 6 3 5 0 0 3 5 10 13 7 2 16
Kolb, Richard 7 5 7 0 0 5 7 0 2 6 2 10
Thompson, Josh 0 1 6 1 1 2 7 1 3 6 2 6

Team Totals 11 22 6 10 17 32 16 25 27 10 56

2 Point Field Goal % 50.0%
3 Point Field Goal % 60.0%
Overall Field Goal % 53.1%
Free Throw % 64.0%

2 Point FG's 3 Point FG's All FG's Free Throws

Orange Team # Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Rebnds Fouls Points

Shipley, Chuck 1 4 7 2 3 6 10 0 2 3 4 14
Franklin, Steve 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 1 4 5 3 9
Kleier, Sean 3 1 1 1 6 2 7 0 0 1 3 5
Doutrick, Chuck 4 3 6 0 0 3 6 0 2 6 2 6
Gelhaus, Jeff 5 5 9 0 1 5 10 0 1 17 4 10
Steinke, Ned 6 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
McGrath, Jim 7 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 2 3
Holden, Steve 8 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0

Team Totals 17 32 4 16 21 48 1 9 33 21 47

2 Point Field Goal % 53.1%
3 Point Field Goal % 25.0%
Overall Field Goal % 43.8%
Free Throw % 11.1%



Tournament Final Blue: 54
3/24/13 Purple: 50

2 Point FG's 3 Point FG's All FG's Free Throws

Blue Team # Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Rebnds Fouls Points

Cowan, Justin 1 2 4 3 10 5 14 3 4 2 2 16
Moore, Juston 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 2
Wieneke, Bill 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dudley, Lance 4 2 3 2 5 4 8 2 3 5 3 12
Glover, Mark 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Shene, Michael 6 5 10 2 2 7 12 4 4 2 1 20
Davis, Brian 7 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 6 4 2
Adair, Larry 8 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 3 2

Team Totals 11 24 7 17 18 41 11 17 26 15 54

2 Point Field Goal % 45.8%
3 Point Field Goal % 41.2%
Overall Field Goal % 43.9%
Free Throw % 64.7%

2 Point FG's 3 Point FG's All FG's Free Throws

Purple Team # Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Made Attmpt Rebnds Fouls Points

Gorter, Tom 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
Casey, Chuck 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 2
Watson, David 3 0 1 5 9 5 10 1 2 5 2 16
Huff, Roger 4 1 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 3 1 3
Pahler, Jim 5 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2
Gruneisen, Mike 6 3 5 0 2 3 7 2 4 4 5 8
Kolb, Richard 7 3 6 1 1 4 7 0 2 5 3 9
Thompson, Josh 0 2 3 0 3 2 6 6 8 7 3 10

Team Totals 11 21 6 17 17 38 10 18 30 16 50

2 Point Field Goal % 52.4%
3 Point Field Goal % 35.3%
Overall Field Goal % 44.7%
Free Throw % 55.6%


